103000023220

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Name Availability Document	
Updater Office Use Only	
Ublighter DCC Venifyer DCC	~
3 (12) 13 (2) (2)	

ř



08/22703--01037--nn1 ***25.nn

FILED 03 SEP 11 M & 00 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLATIASSEE, FLORIDA

needs to change wording.

August 19, 2003

.

Palm Beach Professional Cleaning Agency Martha Coston 4400 North Federal Hwy. Suite 50 Boca Raton, Fl 33431 561-338-7775

Division of Corporation P.O.Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI 32314

Subject: Palm Beach Professional Cleaning Agency cancelled partnership.

Registration number: L03000023220 – Filed on June 25, 2003.

To Whom It May Concern:

The partnership registration has been cancelled. Please remove Doris Chavarrio's name from the list of partners. Any question about this matter, please contact me at the above address.

Thank you,

ð

Martha Coston Owner.

SE	03	
SECRETARY OF	SEP	- T
SYE		
E.F.F.		C
FLORIDA	ço	
ਰੂਜ	ö	

õ

Copy to: Doris Chavarrio

Wednesday, September 03, 2003

•

Palm Beach Professional Cleaning Agency Martha Coston 4400 North Federal Hwy. Suite 50 Boca Raton, Fl 33431 561-338-7775

Division of Corporation P.O.Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl 32314

Subject: Palm Beach Professional Cleaning Agency cancelled partnership.

Registration number: L03000023220 - Filed on June 25, 2003.

To Whom It May Concern:

The partnership registration has been cancelled. Please cancel the agreement between Doris Chavarrio and Martha Coston. Any question about this matter, please contact me at the above address.

÷---

Thank you,

Starthat Coston

Martha Coston Owner.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 27, 2003

MARTHA COSTON PALM BEACH PROFESSIONAL CLEANING AGENCY 4400 NORTH FEDERAL HWY., STE 50 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: PALM BEACH PROFESSIONAL CLEANING AGENCY LLC Ref. Number: L03000023220

We have received your document for PALM BEACH PROFESSIONAL CLEANING AGENCY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Are you trying to cancel the filing of this limited liability company or are you cancelling an agreement between two people. Please make the proper corrections to your amendment so that there will be no confusion.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 003A00048295

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Palm Beach Professional Cleaning Agency LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was ______June 25, 2003

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Cancel the agreement between Doris Chavarrio and Martha Coston.



Dated August 20

2003

Signature of a member representative of a member Martha Coston

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00